Features and Benefits
Specifications
C
O
M
P
LE
T

Rated Capacity (lbs)
Code Color Vertical
WILL
Choker
WILL
Basket
WILL
Minimum
Length (ft)
Relaxed
Body Dia. (in)
Sleeve
Width (in)
Approximate
Weight (lbs/ft)
ST-ENR-3000  Purple  3,000  2,400  6,000  3 5/8  1-1/2 0.3
ST-ENR-6000  Green  6,000  4,800  12,000  3 7/8  1-3/4 0.4
ST-ENR-9000  Yellow  9,000  7,200  18,000  3 1-1/8  2-1/8 0.6
ST-ENR-12000  Tan  12,000  9,600  24,000  3 1-1/4  2-1/8 0.7
ST-ENR-15000  Red  15,000  12,000  30,000  3 1-9/16  2-11/16 0.9
ST-ENR-18000  White  18,000  14,400  36,000  3 1-5/8  2-7/8 1
ST-ENR-24000  Blue  24,000  19,200  48,000  4 2  3-1/2 1.7
ST-ENR-30000  Orange  30,000  24,000  60,000  4 2-9/16  4-23/32  2.0